PRINT DATE 1/04/93

GRANTEE
/GRANTOR

YOUNG, BONNEE S5 (JERRY W)
WEBER, BEVERLY M (GEORGE A)

YOUNG, EDWARD G (RUTH A)
JAMES, NORMAN

YOUNG, JERRY W (BONNEE 5)
WEBER, GEORGE A (BEVERLY M)

YOUNG, LINDA M
YOUNG, MARY ANN (RICHARD A)

YOUNG, LINDA M
YOUNG, RICHARD A (MARY ANN)

YOUNG, MARY BETH
CZERWONKA, MARIE C

YOUNG, RICHARD
YOUNG, RICHARD

YOUNG, RUTH A (EDWARD G)
JAMES, NORMAN

ZABLOTSKI, ELAINE (GEORGE)
SCHROEDER, KELLY A (RICHARD C)

ZABLOTSKI, GEORGE .(ELAINE)
SCHROEDER, RICHARD C (KELLY A)

ZACHOWSKI, DALE W
ZACHOWSKI, DALE W & ELIZARETH M

ZACHOWSKI, DALE W
ZACHOWSKI, ELIZABETH M & DALE W

ZACHOWSKI, MYRON J
ZACHOWSKI, DALE W & ELIZABETH M

ZACHOWSKI, MYRON J
ZACHOWSKI, ELIZABETH M & DALE W

ZAHRTE, DONALD K, SR (IRENE M)
M & I MORTGAGE CORP

ZAHRTE, IRENE M (DONALLI K, SR)
M & I MORTGAGE CORP

DOCUMENT =
/VOL-PAGE

3135954
386621

314255
389-048

313555
384-421

3121454
383-140

312145
383~140

312877
385--134

311989
004036

3142554
389--048

3121354
383-120

312135
383-120

315442
392-354

3154424
392--354

315441
392-353

3154414
392-353

312542
384-287

3125624
384-287

REC, FEE
TRANS FEE

10,00
75,00

10,00

10,00

EX-08

10.00
33.00

10.00
33,00

12,00

12,00

DATE
/TIME

/29792
1100

9/11/92
1120

1/29/92
1100

S/13/92
1030

S/13/92
1030

6/23/92
1240

5/04/92
1100

9/11/92
1120

5/13/92
830

9/13/92
850

11/720/92
125

11/20/92

125

11/20/92
115

11/720/92
115

6/08/92
925

6/08/92
925

GRANTEE ALPHA LIST

1701792 10 12/31/92

INSTRUMENT RETURN
/RETURNED TO DATE

WD

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK 7/30/92

WD

EDWARD YOUNG 9/14/92

WD

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK 7/30/92

WD

LINDA M YOUNG 5/14/92

WD

LINDA M YOUNG 5/14/92

GCD

MARY BETH YOUNG 6/24/92

CERT SURVEY

FILED 5/05/92

WD

EDWARD YOUNG 9/14/92

WD

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 5/14/92

Wb

JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 5/14/92

acp

CASTLE ROCK REALTY 11/23/92

gco

CASTLE ROCK REALTY 11/23/92

WD

CASTLE ROCK REALTY 11/23/92

WD

CASTLE ROCK REALTY 11/23/92

SAT OF MTG

VALLEY BANK WESTERN 6/09/92

SAT OF MTG

VALLEY BANK WESTERN 6/09/92

DESCRIPTION

PT GOVT LOT 8

LOTS 4, 5, & 6, BLK 1, JOHN’S CASTLE
ACRES CLUB SUBDIVISION

PT GOVT LOT 8

PARCEL 1, VDL é CSM 34

PARCEL 1, VOL 6 CSM 34

LOT 36, FIRST ADRITION OF OfDELL’S BAY
ON CASTLE ROCK LAKE

PT NJ N

LOTS 4, S, & 6, BLK 1, JOMN’S CASTLE
ACRES CLUB SUBDIVISION

LOT 3, BLK 12, BOORMAN'S ADDITION
LOT 3, BLK 12, BOORMAN’S ADDITION
E1/72 0F W 1/2 FR

E1/72 0F W 1/2 fFR

Wi/2 W 172 OF FR

W1/2 W 172 OF FR

SEE VOL 351 R 667

SEE VOL 351 R é67

SEC.

01

01

01

01

PAGE

TOWN RANGE MUN
14 Tho
00 TGT
14 Twd
14 LY
14 TLY
00 16T
14 TLY
00 T6T
00 CHA
00 CHaA
16 TLB
14 TLB
16 TLB
16 TLB
00
00




PRINT DATE 1/06/93
GRANTEE -
T /GRANTOR— — —~ °

ZAK, MARTHA ANN, TRUST
WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

ZALESKI, MARY ANN
WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRANGPORTATION

ZANE, DANIEL B (MARY JO A)
FRANTAL, GEORGE, ETAL

ZANE, DANIEL B (MARY JO A)
VALLEY BANK OF THIENSVILLE MEQUON

ZANE, DANIEL B (MARY JO A)
ZANE, DANIEL B (MARY JO A), ETAL

ZANE, DANIEL E (MARY JO A), ETAL
ZANE, MARY JO A (DANIEL B), ETAL

ZANE, MARY JO A (DANIEL B)
VALLEY BANK OF THIENSVILLE MEGUON

ZANE, MARY JO A (DANIEL B)
ZANE, MARY JO A (DANIEL B), ETAL

ZANE, MARY JO A (DANIEL B), ETAL
FRANTAL, GEORGE, ETAL

ZANGEL, CLARENCE & ELIZABETH
WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

ZANGEL, ELIZABETH & CLARENCE
WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

ZANZINGER, JOHN E, ETAL
ZANZINGER, AVIS J (EDWARD D)

ZANZINGER, JUDY ANN, ETAL
ZANZINGER, EDWARD D (AVIS J)

ZAWIKOWSKI, GREGORY (JUDITH)
ZAWIKOWSKI, JOHN B

ZAWIKOWSKI, GREGORY L (JUDITH A)
MATTHIAS, DONNA L

ZAWIKOWSKI, GREGORY L (JUDITH A)
POTTER, BRUCE R, ETAL

DOCUMENT &
- NOL-PAGE

312762
J384-653

312939

310986B
379-290

311518
J81-264

310984
319-2%0

3109874
319-291 _

3115184
381-264

3109864
379-290

3109878
379-291

312797
385-021

3127974
385-021

3116138
381-474

311613
381-474

310265
370235

310409
J77-527

310844
J78-4683

REC, FEE
TRANS FEE-

10,00
10.00
10,00
EX-05
10,50
10,00
EX~05

12,00
EX-05

10.50
10.00
EX-05

12,00
EX-05

10,00
10.00
10,00

EX-08

10,00
EX-08

10.00

12,00
825,00

12,00
EX-03

DATE
/TIME

6/17/92
1150

6/24/92
1050

2/02/92
425

4/03/92
130

3/02/92
425

3/02/92
425

4/02/92
130

3/02/92
425

3/02/92
425

6/18/92
1100

6/18/92
1100

8/09/92
215

4/09/92
215

1/14/92
130

1724/92
1100

2/24/92
1045

GRANTEE ALPHA LIST
1/01/92 TO 12/31/92

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

CONTROL-ACCESS HWY AUTH
ot

CONTROLLED-ACCESS HWY AUTH
WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

WD
HOLLIS THOMPSON

PAR REL
CWT+ INC

WD
HOLLIS THOMPSON

Wp
HOLLIS THOMPSON

PAR REL
CHT. INC

WD
HOLLIS THOMPSON

WD
HOLLIS THOMPSON

CONTROL-ACCESS HWY NOTICE
WISCONSIN DOT

CONTROL-ACCESS HWY NOTICE
WISCONSIN DOT

WD
EDWARD D ZANZINGER

WD
EDWARD D ZANZINGER

GCh
GREGORY ZAWIKOWSKI

)]
F & M BANK

GCD
CARMICHAEL LAW OFFICE

RETURN
DATE

6/18/92
4/25/92
3/03/92
4/06/92
3/03/92
3/03/92
4/06/92
3/03/92
3/03/92
6/19/92
6/19/92
4/10/92
4/10/92
1/15/92
1/21/92

2/25/92

DESCRIPTION
PT SW SY
N S

SW; SECTION 27 &

1
172 89

mw

BN SN

SW
OF sW

b

Sh, SECTION 26 &

m =

1
1 &S 172 84

SE
SW; SECTION 27 &
Su

1
1 SH

mw
PPN

S 1/2 SE, SECTION 27 &
W 172 SW Sy

W 1/2 OF SW SW, SECTION 26 &
S1/28 &S 172 S

§ 1/2 W, SECTION 27 &
E 172 S4 Su

S 1/2 SE, SECTION 27 &
W 1/2 W SW

PT sS4 SW
PT 54 SW
PT NE SE & PARCEL 4, VOL 4 CSM 263,

BEING PT SE NE

PT NE-SE & PARCEL 4, VOL 4 CSM 243,
BEING PT SE NE

PT SE SE

PT SE SE

PT SE SE

SEC,
13
17
2%
27
2%

26

2%
2%
09
09
34

34

PAGE

TOWN RANGE MUN

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

TNE

™

TNE

TNE

TNE

TNE

TNE

TNE

TNE

TNE

TNE

TCU

TEU

TCU

641

Y




PRINT DATE 1/06/93
GRANTEE
/GRANTOR

ZAYIKOWSKI, JUDITH {GREGORY)
ZAWIKOWSKI, JOHN B

ZAWIKOWSKI, JUDITH A (GREGORY L)
CUTLER CRANBERRY COMPANY, ETAL

ZAWIKOWSKI, JUDITH A (GREGORY L)
MATTHIAS, DONNA L

ZAWISZA, DOROTHY E
ZAWISZA, JOSEPH F, DEC?D

ZAWISIA, DOROTHY E & JOSEPH 6
ZAW1S5ZA, DOROTHY E

ZAWISZA, DOROTHY E & JOSEPH G
ZAWISZA, DOROTHY E

ZAWISZA, JOSEPH G & DOROTHY E
ZAWISZA, DOROTHY E

ZAWISZA, JOSEPH G & DOROTHY E
ZAW1S2A, DOROTHY E

ZEESE, FLORENCE H (ROBERT L, SR)
VALLEY BANK WESTERN, FSB

ZEESE, ROBERT L, SR (FLORENCE H)
VALLEY BANK WESTERN, FSB

ZEIEN, MARY JO (MICHAEL)
FIESBECK, DEBORAH (RICK)

ZEIEN, MICHAEL (MARY JO)
FIESGBECK, RICK (DEBORAH)

ZELLMER, GENE A (SUSAN ¥)
BARNICLE, THOMAS E, JR

ZELLMER, SUSAN M (GENE A)
BARNICLE, THOMAS E, JR

ZEMAN, GAIL A & THOMAS A
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK, S A

ZEMAN, THOMAS A & GAIL M
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK, S A

- DOCUMENT =

/VOL-PAGE

3102654
377-235

3108444
378-483

3104074
37-527

312317
383-511

312319
383-517

312318
383-516

312318A
383-516

3123194
383-517

3141904
J88--601

314195
388-601

31404%A
388-306

314049
388--306

313616
387-001

313616A
387-001

3102424
377-370

310342
I77-370

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

10.00

12.00

EX-03

12.00
825,00

25.00

10.00

EX-08

10,00
£X-08

10.00
EX-08

10.00
EX-08

10,00

10,00

10,00
42,00

10,00
42,00

12,00
37.%0

12,00
37.50

10.00

10.00

DATE
/TIME

1714/92
150

2/724/92
1045

1724/92
1100

/26792
945

5/26/792
945

S5/26/92
945

5/26/92
945

5/26/92
245

9/09/92
925

9/09/92
925

8/31/92
915

8/31/92
915

8/03/92
1010

8/03/92
1010

1721/92
110

1721792
110

GRANTEE ALPHA LIST

1/701/92 TO 12/31/92

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

GCD
GREGORY ZAWIKOWSKI

Gco -
CARMICHAEL LAW OFFICE

WD
F & M BANK

TERM JT TEN
DOROTHY E ZAWISZA

tiM1]
DOROTHY E ZAWISZA

aco
DOROTHY E ZAWISZA

Gch
DOROTHY E ZAWISZA

ach
DOROTHY E ZAWISZA

SAT OF NTG
VALLEY BANK WESTERN

SAT OF MTG
VALLEY BANK WESTERN

WD
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

WD
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

Lc
JUNEAU COUNTY REALTY

LC
JUNEAU COUNTY REALTY

SAT OF MTG
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF MTG
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

RETURN
DATE

1/15/92

2/25/92

1/21/92

5/21/92

5/21/92

5/721/92

S/21/92

5/21/92

9/10/92

9/10/92

9/01/92

/01792

8/04/92

8/04/92

1/22/92

1722/92

DESCRIPTION
SEC,
PT SE SE
)
PT SE €
32
PT SE SE
)
PT M SE
1
PT MY SE
1
PT MW SE
. 1
PT M4 SE
1
PT MW 6E
: 1
SEE VOL 352 R 149
00
SEE VOL 352 R 149
00
LOTS 11 & 12, VOL 2 COM 159, BEING PT
SE SW 04
LOTS 11 & 12, VOL 2 CSK 159, BEING PT
SE Su 04
PT E 1/2 SW
25
PT E 1/2 SW
25
GEE VOL 326 R 400
00
SEE VOL 326 R 400
00

PAGE 642

TOWN RANGE MUN
19 TCY
19 TCY
19 TCU
16 T6T
16 T6T
16 TGT
16 T6T
16 TGT'
00
00
17 TGT
17 _ T6T
18 T™E
18 TNE
00
00



PRINT DATE 1/06/93
GRANTEE
/GRANTOR

ZEND, DOROTHEA F
ZENO, PHILLIP J, DEC’D

ZEND, JAMES E
ZENO, DOROTHEA F

ZIEBELL, ROGER & ROMONA
PORY CREDIT UNION

ZIEBELL., ROMONA & ROGER
PORT CREDIT UNION

ZIEGLER, PATRICIA ANN
JENSEN, BETTY R (VERNON T)

ZIEGLER, PATRICIA ANN
JENSEN, VERNON T (BETTY R)

ZIEGLERy RICHARD W
BITZ, DOROTHY (HARRY C)

ZIEGLER, RICHARD ¥
BITZ, HARRY C (DOROTHY)

ZIEMEK, CATHERINE E (ERWIN J)
BANK OF MAUSTON

ZIEMEK, ERWIN J (CATHERINE E)
BANK OF MAUSTON

ZIESE, ERVIN J
ZIESE, ERVIN J

ZIGULIS, CASIMER, ETAL
FOLAK, BERNICE V, ESTATE

ZIMMERMAN, DAVID K, ETAL
HEHENBERGER, RICHARD H

ZINDORF-WOGGON, RHONDA S(G WOGGON)

KREPS, KATHLEEN M

ZINDORF, CHRIS
ZINDORF, CHRIS

ZINDORF, JOHN, ETAL
BANK OF MAUSTON

DOCUMENT &
/VOL-PAGE

315086
J91-330

315087
391-331

312827
385-066

3128274
J85-066

3159754
394-043

315975
3974--043

3110284
379--358

311028
379--358

3115754
381--394

311575
381--396

315213
391595

313090
J85-457

311499
381--645

3122764
3493-427

315792
005-100

310677
J78-360

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

25,00
10,00
10.00
10.100
10,00

EX-08

10.00
EX--08

10.00
37,50

10,00
37.30

10,00

10.00

10,00

10,00

10.00

DATE
/TIME

10/30/92
1040

10/30/92
1040

6/19/92
130

6/19/92
130

12/31/92
1145

12/31/92
1145

3/04/92
125

3/04/92
125

4/07/92
310

4/07/92
310

11/706/92
1035

6/29/92
410

4/15/92
300

5/21/92
1040

12/16/92
130

/14792
1030

GRANTEE ALPHA LIST
1701/92 T0 12/31/92

INSTRUMENT
/RETURNED TO

TERM JT TEN
DOROTHEA ZENO

POF A
DOROTHEA ZENO

SAT OF MTG
ROGER ZIEBELL

SAT OF MT6
ROGER ZIEBELL

WD
PATRICIA ANN ZIEGLER

)]
PATRICIA ANN ZIEGLER

WD
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

)1
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF MTG
BANK OF MAUSTON

SAT OF MTG
BANK OF MAUSTON

AFFIDAVIT
JEFFERSON LAY OFFICE

CERT OF DESCENT
JUNATHAN LINDBERG

GCb
DAVID K ZIMMERMAN

WD
KITSON REALTY

CERT SURVEY
FILED

PAR REL
BANK OF MAUSTON

RETURN
DATE

11/02/92

11/02/92

&6/22/92

6/22/92

1/04/93

1/04/93

3/05/92

3/05/92

4/08/92

4/08/92

11/709/92

6/30/92

4/16/92

0/00/00

12/11/92

2/12/92

DESCRIPTION

PT OF LOTS 18, 19 & 20, BLK 3,

GRAY?!S ADDITION

SEE RECORD

SEE VOL 297 R 669

SEE VOL 297 R 469

PARCEL 1, VOL & CSM 48, BEING PT

W 1/2 SE

PARCEL 1; VOL é CSM 48, BEING PT

W 1/2 SE

Lot 11, VOL 2 CSM 155, BEING PT NW SW

LOT 11, VOL 2 CSM 155, BEING PT NW SW

SEE VOL 335 R 122

SEE VOL 335 R 122

PT LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 46, ORIGINAL PLAT

PT NU NE

N 1/2 NE, S NE & NE SE

N 100 FT OF LOT 10 & PT OF LOT 11, BLK ¢

GRAY’S ADDTION

PT 64 NN

PARCEL A, OUTLOT 113, MISCELLANEOQUS ADD

SEC.

18
18
10

10

21

34

PAGE 643

TOWN  RANGE MUN
00 CHA
00
00
00
18 TNE
18 ™
14 TSU
14 TSY
00
00
00 CEL
18 T
20 TFI
00 chA
16 TFO
00 CNL




PRINT DATE 1/06/93 GRANTEE ALPHA LIST PAGE 644
1701792 TO 12/31/92

GRANTEE DOCUMENT % REC. FEE DATE INSTRUMENT RETURN DESCRIPTION
/GRANTOR . /VOL-PAGE TRANS FEE /TIME /RETURNED TO - DATE SEC. TOWN RANGE MUN

ZINDORF, LOTUS, ETAL 3158854 20,00 12/22/92 JUDGMENT PT OUTLOT 120, MISCELLANEQUS ADDITION -

LEIN, LUTHER C, ESTATE 393-363 1245 FLORENCE Y SEARLES 12/23/92 0 o0 0 CNL
ZINK, CHARLINE (EUGENE L) 3121424 10.00 5/13/92 WD PT sW SH

DONNELLY, DON 383137 16.80 945 CWT. INC 5/14/92 02 14 5 TKL
ZINK, EUGENE L (CHARLINE) 312142 10.00 5/13/92 Wh PT SW SW

DONNELLY, DON 383-137 16.80 945 CWT. INC S5/14/92 02 14 3 TKL
ZINK, GREGORY J (PATRICIA J) 310808 10.00 2/21/92 WD ©yOL S CMS él; BEING PT LOT 8, ASSESSOR’S

SCHREIER, ROGER H (CHARLOTTE M) J78--631 21.00 215 CASTLE ROCK REALTY 2/724/92  PLAT & PT N NE 29 17 2 \Uch
ZINK, GREGORY J (PATRICIA JEAN) 311341 12.00 2/24/92 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 372 R 370

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK LAX-MAD 380-475 : 130 CWT. INC 3/25/92 00 0o 0
ZINK, PATRICIA J (GREGORY J) 3108084 10.00 2/21/92 WD VOL 5 CMS 21, BEING PT LOT 8, ASSESSOR'S

SCHREIER, CHARLOTTE M (ROGER H) 378-631 21.00 915 CASTLE ROCK REALTY 2/24/92 PLAT & PT N NE 29 17 2 oD
ZINK, PATRICIA JEAN (GREGORY J) 3113414 12,00 2/24/92 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 372 R 370

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK LAX-MAD 380-475 130 CWT. INC 3/25/92 00 00 0
ZIPPERER, RAYHMOND C 311853 10,00 4/23/92 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 345 R 541

NECEDAH BANK 382--341 245 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 4/24/92 00 00 0
ZIPPERER, RAYMOND, ETAL 310145B 12,00 1/07/92 WD LOT 28, ASSESSOR’S PLAT 32

RADER, RICHARD R, SR (FRANCES V) J6-117 21.00 235 THOMAS J MCNALLY 1708/92 00 o0 0 UNE
2IT0, CYNTHIA, ETAL 3129294 10.00 6/24/92 CONTROLLED-ACCESS HWY AUTH SE SE & NE SE, CSM 3943

WISCONSIN DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION 385-219 1050 _ WI DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION  6/25/92 19 18 4 VUNE
ZOBAL, FERN (J ROBERT) 3112294 10,00 3/17/92 _  PER REP DEED S 80 FT OF W 300 FT OF OUTLOT &7,

MACOMBER, ELLA D, ESTATE J380-215 - 60.00 1115 . . WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK 3/18/92 MISCELLANEOUS ADDITION 00 00 0 CMNL
Z0BAL,_ FERN (J ROBERT) 3148514 12,50 10/19/92 _ SAT OF MTG GEE VOL 315 R 407 & VOL 316 R 679

STANDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 390-521 1140 . ONTRAK RELEASE SERVICE 10/20/92 00 o0 0
Z0BAL, FERN L (J ROBERT) 3120444 - 10.00 5706792 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 380 R 216

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK, S A J82-563 330 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 9/07/92 00 00 0
ZOBAL, J ROBERT (FERN L) 312044 10,00 5/06/92 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 380 R 214

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK, 5 A 382-663 330 JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE 5/07/92 0 o 0
ZOBAL, J ROBERT (FERN) - 311229 10,00 3/17/92 PER REP DEED S 80 FT OF W 300 FT OF OUTLOT 67,

MACOMBER, ELLA D, ESTATE 380-215 60,00 1115 WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK 3/18/92 MISCELLANEOUS ADDITION 00 00 0 CML
ZOBAL, J ROBERT (FERN) 314851 12,50 10/19/92 SAT OF MTG SEE VOL 315 R 407 & VOL 316 R 679

STANDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK 320521 1140 ONTRAK RELEASE SERVICE 10/20/92




PRINT DATE 1/06/93
GRANTEE
/GRANTOR

ZOLONDEK, MICHAEL A (PAMELA M)
BROST, MARGARET R

ZOLONDEK, MICHAEL A & PAMELA M
M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

ZOLONDEK, PAMELA M (MICHAEL &)
BROST, MARGARET R

ZOLONDEK, PAMELA M & MICHAEL A
M & I COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

ZUFALL, JAMES S
PARCHEM, KATHERINE (RAYMOND P)

ZUFALL, JAMES S
PARCHEM, RAYMOND P (KATHERINE)

ZUMSTEIN, PHILLIP
ZUMSTEIN, PHILLIP

ZURAWSKI, ALBERT T (DENISE A)
WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK, S A

ZURAWSKI, DENISE A (ALBERT T)
WISCONSIN GAVINGS BANK, S A

DOCUMENT 2
_/VOL-PAGE

312097
383-026

315530
392-564

3120934
383-024

3155304
392-564

3153674
392-180

315367
392--180

312875
J385--131

314348
309-214

3142484
389214

REC. FEE
TRANS FEE

10,00
137470

10.00

10.00
137,70

10.00

12,00
87.00

12,00

87.00

10,00

-10.00

10.00

DATE
/TIME

5/11/92
1140

11/30/92
1100

S/11/92
1140

11/30/92
1100

11717792
350

11/17/92
350

&/23/92
1110

9/18/92
1150

9/18/92
1150

GRANTEE ALPHA LIST

1/01/92 T0 12/31/92

INSTRUMENT
- /RETURNED TO

WD
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF MTG
PAMELA ZOLONDEK

Wl
JUNEAU COUNTY TITLE

SAT OF MTG
PAMELA ZOLONDEK

LC
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

LC
CURRAN LAW OFFICE

AFFIDAVIT
BRADY LAW OFFICE

SAT OF MTG

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

SAT OF MIG

WISCONSIN SAVINGS BANK

RETURN
DATE

5/12/92

12/01/92

5/12/92

12/01/92

11/18/92

11/18/92

6/24/92

9/21/92

9/21/92

DESCRIPTION

PT NE N

SEE VOL 383 R 27

PT NE NY

SEE VOL 383 R 27

10T 2 & W231 FTOF LOT 2, H& D

HENRIKSEN SUBDIVISION

LT 28 W21 FTOFLOT 3, HA D
HENRIKSEN SUBDIVISION

S SE, SE SW & PT SW SW, SECTION 8; &

NE NiJ & N4 NE

SEE VOL 372 R 184

SEE VOL 372 R 184

GEC.,

17
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TOWN RANGE MUN
18 TNE
00
18 ™
00
00 LY
00 TLY
14 TSu
00
00




